

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1080 OF 2012

JOGINDER SINGH (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB STATE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report))

Date: 06/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. AtulAgrawal, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Verma, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deletion of proforma respondent Nos. 4(1) and 4(2) is
allowed at the risk of the petitioner.
I.A. No. 3 is allowed and disposed of.

| (Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master
|

| | (Sneh Lata Sharma)
| | Court Master
| | Court Master

|
|
|