

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2017 IN I.A. NO. 1 in Civil Appeal No(s).11219/2011

HARCHAND SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE TR.SEC.DEF.OF INDUS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration and office report)

WITH

I.A. 2/2017 IN I.A. NO. 1 in C.A. No. 11220/2011
(for restoration and Office Report)

I.A. 2/2017 IN I.A. NO. 1 in C.A. No. 11342/2011
(for restoration and Office Report)

I.A. 2/2017 IN I.A. NO. 1 in C.A. No. 1133/2012
(for restoration and Office Report)

I.A. 2/2017 IN I.A. NO. 1 in C.A. No. 2728/2012
(for restoration)

Date : 06/02/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Parul Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Suman Rani, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritesh Khatri, AOR

Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG
Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application(s) for discharge of advocate is allowed.

Applications for restoration are allowed.

Applications for direction/modification are restored
to their original numbers.

Heard learned counsel for the applicant.

We are not inclined to entertain the applications
for direction/modification, which are accordingly
dismissed.

However, liberty is granted to the applicant to
approach the High Court.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER